
Resultat från FOK:s Kretsfältskjutning nr 2 i Borås 2018-04-21.  

                           Vapengrupp A 
  

   Riksmästarklass                        Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Åke Nordin            FOK Borås           9  8  9 10 12  9 10  9 37  

48/28   76    S 

  2 Peter Erlandsson      Varbergs Pk         9  8  8  9 10  9  8  9 26  

43/27   70    B 

  3 Peter Hjortstam       Alingsås Ksf        5  7  9  8 12  9  9  9 25  

42/26   68    B 

  4 Henrik Gårblad        Varbergs Pk         7  8  8 10 10  9  8  8 18  

42/26   68    B 

  5 Björn Lundberg        FOK Borås           7  7  7  9 10  9  8  9 18  

40/26   66 

  6 Christian Gustafsson  Ulricehamns Pk      8  4  4  2  8  7  9  6 11  

27/21   48 

  7 Robert Sambar         Mölndals Skf Pk     8  7  7  5  4  8  0  4 14  

26/17   43 

  

   Klass 2                                Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Kent Johansson        Varbergs Pk         7  6  7  9  8  9  6  5 14  

33/24   57 

  2 Hasret Bronja         FOK Borås           6  5  4  6  4  5  2  4  3  

21/15   36 

  3 Klas Ernbert          FOK Borås           2  0  0  6  2  6  4  7  1  

17/10   27 

  

   Klass 1                                Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Peter Bergetti        FOK Borås           9  8  9  7  8  8  7  4 30  

37/23   60 

  2 Jeanette Svensson     Ulricehamns Pk      8  2  5  9  6  8  2  7 13  

27/20   47 

  3 Håkan Berglund        FOK Borås           8  5  3  6  2  9  6  4  5  

26/17   43 

  

  

                           Vapengrupp B 
  

   Riksmästarklass                        Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Åke Nordin            FOK Borås           9  8  9  9 12  9 10  9 66  

47/28   75    B 

  2 Joe Furborg           FOK Borås           9  8  9  9 12  9 10  9 34  

48/27   75    B 

  3 Henrik Gårblad        Varbergs Pk         9  5  9  8 12  9  9  9 30  

43/27   70 

  4 Per Hansson           FOK Borås           7  6  8  8 10  9  9  7 20  

38/26   64 

  

  

                           Vapengrupp C 
  



   Damer klass 1                          Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Jeanette Svensson     Ulricehamns Pk      9  8  9  9 12  9  8  5 18  

42/27   69    B 

  

   Riksmästarklass                        Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Joe Furborg           FOK Borås           9  7  9 10 12  9 10  9 38  

47/28   75    S 

  2 Åke Nordin            FOK Borås           9  7  9 10 12  9 10  8 39  

46/28   74    B 

  3 Peter Hjortstam       Alingsås Ksf        9  7  8 10 12  9 10  7 35  

44/28   72    B 

  4 Christian Gustafsson  Ulricehamns Pk      8  7  7  9 12  9 10  7 25  

41/28   69    B 

  5 Robert Sambar         Mölndals Skf Pk     8  7  8 10 10  9 10  5 39  

41/26   67 

  6 Kent Johansson        Varbergs Pk         7  7  9  8 12  8  8  8 30  

41/26   67 

  7 Henrik Gårblad        Varbergs Pk         9  8  9  8  6  9  9  8 23  

42/24   66 

  8 Peter Erlandsson      Varbergs Pk         9  5  9  7 10  6 10  8 31  

41/23   64 

  9 Björn Lundberg        FOK Borås           9  8  9  8  8  7  8  6 28  

39/24   63 

 10 Per Hansson           FOK Borås           3  7  8  5 10  7 10  8 15  

38/20   58 

  

   Klass 2                                Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Klas Ernbert          FOK Borås           9  8  7  8  8  9  8  8 24  

41/24   65 

  2 Hasret Bronja         FOK Borås           8  7  9  8  8  5  5  4 29  

33/21   54 

  

   Klass 1                                Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Peter Bergetti        FOK Borås           9  8  8 10  9  8  9  7 23  

43/25   68 

  2 Håkan Berglund        FOK Borås           9  5  9  8  6  6  9  4 36  

33/23   56 

  3 Henrik Beischer       FOK Borås           7  7  8  5  2  6  6  4 12  

27/18   45 

  

  

                           Vapengrupp R 
  

   Riksmästarklass                        Stn 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  P 

Trf/Fig Poäng Stm 

  

  1 Joe Furborg           FOK Borås           9  8  9 10 12  9 10  7 29  

46/28   74    B 

  2 Christian Gustafsson  Ulricehamns Pk      8  8  8 10 10  9 10  5 27  

42/26   68 

  3 Peter Erlandsson      Varbergs Pk         8  7  8  9  8  9 10  8 28  

41/26   67 



  4 Peter Hjortstam       Alingsås Ksf        9  8  5  9 10  8  7  6 23  

38/24   62 

 


